   KT0405.2024.01  |  1
SRK WALL-MOUNT SERIES
The SRK Wall-Mount Series Cabinets offer reliability, value, and versatility in organizing and securing your
19” standard rack-mount servers and networking equipment. These fixed style wall mounted cabinets are a
cost-effective solution when you need to mount equipment securely on the wall. They come assembled with
rails that are field adjustable - tapped 12-24 or square, multiple cable management points, a built-in area for a
power strip, brushed cable entry, and laser knockouts for adding fans or additional cable entry, lockable side
panels, and a locking glass door.

26” Deep Cabinet
8” Deep
Part Number
Rack
Units
Overall Dimensions
H x W x D* in. (mm)
Maximum Usable Depth
 in. (mm)
Weight Capacity
lbs. (kg)
BF06-630-B1A 6U 13.78” x 23.32” x 7.87”
(350 x 600 x 200) 5.55” (141) 135 (61)
BF09-630-B1A 9U 19.00” x 23.32” x 7.87”
(480 x 600 x 200) 5.55” (141) 135 (61)
BF12-630-B1A 12U (3 ft) 24.38” x 23.32” x 7.87”
(620 x 600 x 200) 5.55” (141) 250 (113)
BF15-630-B1A 15U 29.68” x 23.32” x 7.87”
(750 x 600 x 200) 5.55” (141) 250 (113)
BF18-630-B1A 18U (4 ft) 34.82” x 23.32” x 7.87”
(885 x 600 x 200) 5.55” (141) 300 (136)
BF27-630-B1A 27U (5 ft) 50.50” x 23.32” x 7.87”
(1282 x 600 x 200) 5.55” (141) 400 (181)
18” Deep
Part Number
Rack
Units
Overall Dimensions
H x W x D* in. (mm)
Maximum Usable Depth
 in. (mm)
Weight Capacity
lbs. (kg)
BF06-655-B1A 6U 13.78” x 23.32” x 17.71”
(350 x 600 x 450) 16.14” (410) 135 (61)
BF09-655-B1A 9U 19.00” x 23.32” x 17.71”
(480 x 600 x 450) 16.14” (410) 135 (61)
BF12-655-B1A 12U (3 ft) 24.38” x 23.32” x 17.71”
(620 x 600 x 450) 16.14” (410) 250 (113)
BF15-655-B1A 15U 29.68” x 23.32” x 17.71”
(750 x 600 x 450) 16.14” (410) 250 (113)
BF18-655-B1A 18U (4 ft) 34.82” x 23.32” x 17.71”
(885 x 600 x 450) 16.14” (410) 300 (136)
BF27-655-B1A 27U (5 ft) 50.50” x 23.32” x 17.71”
(1282 x 600 x 450) 16.14” (410) 400 (181)
26” Deep
Part Number
Rack
Units
Overall Dimensions
H x W x D* in. (mm)
Maximum Usable Depth
 in. (mm)
Weight Capacity
lbs. (kg)
BF06-675-B1A 6U 13.78” x 23.32” x 25.59”
(350 x 600 x 650) 24.00” (610) 135 (61)
BF09-675-B1A 9U 19.00” x 23.32” x 25.59”
(480 x 600 x 650) 24.00” (610) 135 (61)
BF12-675-B1A 12U (3 ft) 24.38” x 23.32” x 25.59”
(620 x 600 x 650) 24.00” (610) 250 (113)
BF15-675-B1A 15U 29.68” x 23.32” x 25.59”
(650 x 600 x 650) 24.00” (610) 250 (113)
BF18-675-B1A 18U (4 ft) 34.82” x 23.32” x 25.59”
(885 x 600 x 650) 24.00” (610) 300 (136)
BF27-675-B1A 27U (5 ft) 50.50” x 23.32” x 25.59”
(1282 x 600 x 650) 24.00” (610) 400 (181)
4  |  KT0405.2024.01